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2025/12/27

2025/12/26

2025/12/25

2025/12/24

2025/12/23

2025/12/22

2025/12/21

2025/12/20

2025/12/19

2025/12/18

2025/12/17

2025/12/16

2025/12/15

2025/12/14

2025/12/13

2025/12/12

TVT

HOSE

B A GE

500VND

2026/01/15

2025/12/11

2025/12/10

2025/12/9

2025/12/8

2025/12/7

2025/12/6

2025/12/5

2025/12/4

TBC

HOSE

REAY

1000VND

2025/12/25

2025/12/3

LBM

HOSE

B GE

2500VND

2025/12/19

2025/12/2

SPM

HOSE

RERY

500VND

2025/12/17

2025/12/1

MSH

HOSE

B GE

4000VND

2025/12/25

2025/11/30

2025/11/29

2025/11/28

2025/11/27

2025/11/26

2025/11/25

SFC

HOSE

RERY

1700VND

2025/12/16

2025/11/24

BCE

HOSE

H&Eid

300VND

2025/12/10

2025/11/23

2025/11/22

H (a5 | 3| > H D@ | 5% (||| H| D05 X| > B H D] @] 5% (X[ |H|D ||| %> H

2025/11/21

k>

BTP

HOSE

REBH

330VND

2025/12/15

TCH

HOSE

Y

H3E100:5

RE

TIX

HOSE

REBH

1250VND

2025/12/24

2025/11/20

2025/11/19

SIP

HOSE

REBH

1000VND

2025/12/18

2025/11/18

VSH

HOSE

REBH

1000VND

2025/12/31

HTL

HOSE

REBH

3000VND

2025/12/05

PPC

HOSE

REBH

500VND

2025/12/19

2025/11/17

NCT

HOSE

REBH

8000VND

2025/12/15

BMP

HOSE

REBH

6500VND

2025/12/08

2025/11/16

2025/11/15
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MCM | HOSE | IH&ElY 1000VND 2025/12/18
2025/11/14 | €| BVH | HOSE | BR&fY 1055.1VND 2025/12/19
SMA | HOSE | IH&FE Y 500VND 2025/12/01
GVR | HOSE | H&fEY 400VND 2025/12/12
2025/11/13 | K| BVS | HNX HeEiY 800VND 2025/11/26
SMB | HOSE | IH&fElY 2000VND 2025/11/26
2025/11/12 | % TNG | HNX iﬁﬁﬁﬂéﬁ 500VND 2025/11/21
PC1 | HOSE | #%X/E EE#100:15 RIE
ACG | HOSE | BR&FY 1300VND 2025/11/25
2025/11/11 | X | VGC | HOSE | BR&fY 2200VND 2025/12/05
HDC | HOSE | #=X%%E EE#R100:12 RIE
2025/11/10 | B
2025/11/9 | B
2025/11/8 | £
025/11/7 | 4 BBC | HOSE | R&mY 2000VND 2025/11/28
SGN | HOSE | H&EY 2500VND 2025/12/10
2025/11/6 | Kk
2025/11/5 [ k| PVP | HOSE | H&mY 1000VND 2025/11/28
2025/11/4 | X
2025/11/3 | A
2025/11/2 | B
2025/11/1 | £
2025/10/31 | £ | CLW | HOSE | HR&fy 400VND 2025/12/01
2025/10/30 | * TPB | HOSE H&zﬁﬁaé'. J:I::—'_'%ZIOO:S RFE
STK | HOSE | #%=EY EE#R100:45 RFE
Bsk | HOSE **E?EE% tl:j?sloo:so RFE
2025/10/29 | X ¥R E tb#100:31.5 RE
DHC | HOSE | IR£ElY 1000VND 2025/11/28
2025/10/28 | % | LCG | HOSE | #=XEEy tbE100:7 RE
2025/10/27 | B | VNL | HOSE | BR&fy 700VND 2025/11/11
2025/10/26 | A
2025/10/25 | £
2025/10/24 | &
ANV | HOSE | &Y 1000VND 2025/11/10
2025/10/23 | A | VTB | HOSE | H&FY 900VND 2025/10/31
CTF | HOSE | IR&FY 500VND 2025/11/07
2025/10/22 | Xk
2025/10/21 | % | NT2 | HOSE | H&Fy 700VND 2025/10/31
2025/10/20 LGC | HOSE | HE®EE F#£100:10.7 % 171fi4%10,000VND RFE
TCT | HOSE | R&MHY 500VND 2025/11/20
2025/10/19 | A
2025/10/18 | £
0025/10/17 | & ELC | HOSE *%Eﬁ@ﬂf:“l J:ISL’_EZI_.OOS RFE
NLG | HOSE | H{E®E EE#100:26. F47{fi 4% 25,000VND XE
CDC | HOSE | #%=R%E| EE#100:20 RFE
2025/10/16 | X | AST | HOSE | H&Fy 2500VND 2025/10/24
VNM | HOSE | IR&ElY 2850VND 2025/10/24
2025/10/15 | &
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2025/10/14 | % BID | HOSE | &Y 450VND 2025/11/14
CTG | HOSE | I&EY 450VND 2025/11/17
2025/10/13 | B
2025/10/12 | A
2025/10/11 | £
2025/10/10 | €| BMI | HOSE | #=EY EE#100:13.5 RFE
TMS | HOSE | IH&fEY 1000VND 2025/10/23
2025/10/9 | % DIG | HOSE EEE%} tb#100:23.2.7 F4T{#i#% 12,000VND RFE
NAF | HOSE | #%=EY EE#100:10 RFE
SHA | HOSE | #%=HAElY tEE100:5 RFE
2025/10/8 | %k
202511077 | % ADP | HOSE iﬁﬁ.ﬁﬂé’. 700VND 2025/10/24
ASM | HOSE | #=HElY Eb#100:10 RFE
2025/10/6 | A
2025/10/5 | B
2025/10/4 | £
bsc | Hose *%Ef@ﬂ%i tl:%loo:l/?_ .
2025/10/3 | % HiEEE | HE100:17.251827503.” %1714 10,000VND
VCB | HOSE | IH£ElY 450VND 2025/10/24
VTP | HOSE | R&FY 1081VND 2025/10/22
2025/10/2 | &
SGC | HNX b ] 1000VND 2025/10/08
2025/10/1 | k| PVI HNX WREft Y 3150VND 2025/10/22
SHP | HOSE | R&FY 1000VND 2025/10/14
CTR | HOSE | R&FY 2150VND 2025/10/15
2025/9/30 | % VCF | HOSE | IR&FY 48000VND 2025/10/08
TCB | HOSE | R&FY 1000VND 2025/10/22
PVD | HOSE | IR&FY 500VND 2025/10/17
20259129 | A VHC | HOSE | IH&EY 2000VND 2025/10/15
ALT HNX ey 600VND 2025/10/21
2025/9/28 | B
2025/9/27 | £
2025/9/26 | & PN HOSE | IR&fRY 1400VND 2025/10/23
ABR | HOSE | IH&EY 2000VND 2025/10/29
2025/9/25 | % PNC | HOSE | IR&FY 500VND 2025/10/27
SSI | HOSE | IR&FY 1000VND 2025/10/15
2025/9/24 | % TNH | HOSE | #%X4# = EE#100:15 RFE
TNG | HNX WERY 500VND 2025/10/06
SJD | HOSE | IH&EY 1650VND 2025/10/24
2025/9/23 | k| TVS | HOSE | Hi&E® E#£100:20.~ F171fi4%10,000VND RFE
VNC | HNX HEhlY 600VND 2025/10/24
2025/9/22 | A
2025/9/21 | B
2025/9/20 | £
2025/9/19 | & | DBT | HOSE | #=fcY tbE100:7 RFE
2025/9/18 | K| VOS | HOSE | IR&FEHY 1100VND 2025/10/10
2025/9/17 | k| CNG | HOSE | H&F Y 1200VND 2025/10/06
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EA%LE  ®FI—F TE AR SETCRg gl =
uc | Hose EHEElY 500VND 2025/10/07
2025/9/16 | X HIEEE | LE2100:66.66666. F{T{M#510,000VND RE
CLL | HOSE | R&FY 2670VND 2025/09/25
2025/9/15 | A| DHA | HOSE | IR&FEH 1500VND 2025/09/30
2025/9/14 | B
2025/9/13 | £
HT1 | HOSE | IR&EY 100VND 2025/10/17
2025/9/12 | €| SDN | HNX HEfiY 1300VND 2025/09/29
o] HOSE | IR&FEY 500VND 2025/10/01
SVT | HOSE | IR&FEy 1500VND 2025/09/26
2025/9/11 | % SVC | HOSE | #%=HAElY EE#100:40 RFE
DVP | HOSE | IR&FY 1000VND 2025/09/30
DMC | HOSE | IR&FRY 2500VND 2025/10/16
2025/9/10 | )k | GEX | HOSE | IR&FEH 800VND 2025/10/10
2025909 | % | Bic | HosE iﬁf.ﬁa%ﬁ lEOOVND 2025/11/06
X E Eb#100:72.3 RE
2025/9/8 | B MSB | HOSE | #=BlY EE#100:20 RFE
BPC | HNX WREft Y 200VND 2025/10/15
2025/9/7 | A
2025/9/6 |
BBT |UpcoM iﬁﬁ@ﬂ%’. _ 500\/_ND 2025/10/06
2025/9/5 | & HiERE t£#8100:100,~ #47{fi4%10,000VND RE
DRL | HOSE | IH&EY 2000VND 2025/09/29
2025/9/4 | % HTV | HOSE | R&fY 300VND 2025/09/25
SZC | HOSE | IR&RY 1000VND 2025/10/07
2025/9/3 | K
2025/9/2 | X
2025/9/1 | B
2025/8/31 | B
2025/8/30 | £
2025/8/29 | | SCS | HOSE | IR&FEH 3000VND 2025/09/15
cas | Hose Iﬁf.ﬁaé" 2130VND 2025/11/25
¥ E tbE100:3 RFE
2025/8/28 | % SZL | HOSE | R&FY 3000VND 2025/09/19
RAL | HOSE | R&FY 2500VND 2025/09/12
PAN | HOSE | IR&FY 500VND 2025/09/15
ILB | HOSE | IR&FY 1466VND 2025/09/15
2025/8/27 | % LGC | HOSE | IR&REY 1200VND 2025/09/10
PHR | HOSE | IR&FY 1350VND 2025/09/26
2025/8/26 | k| CHP | HOSE | IR&FEH 1200VND 2025/09/24
2025/8/25 | A
2025/8/24 | B
2025/8/23 | £
MG | HosE Iﬁﬁﬁﬂé’. 50+OVND 2025/09/15
2025/8/22 | & KA E22100:5 RIE
NAV | HOSE | IR&FY 800VND 2025/09/08
2025/8/21 | A | BTT | HOSE | IH&FElY 1500VND 2025/09/10
1500VND 2025/10/02
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DPR | HOSE | BR&FY 2000VND 2025/09/29

2025/8/20 | % TCH | HOSE | Hi{E#EE EE#£100:30. 7 FE47{ii 4% 10,000VND RE
GEE | HOSE | I$fEY 3000VND 2025/09/10
VSH | HOSE | I$fEY 1000VND 2025/09/30

2025/8/19 | X | RCL HNX BRAER Y EE#R100:2 RFE

2025/8/18 | B| SHB | HOSE | #=EEH Eb#100:13 RFE

2025/8/17 | B

2025/8/16 | £
SFI | HOSE | HR&fY 1000VND 2025/08/25

025/8/15 | WCS | HNX X E EE#R100:20 RIE
HNA | HOSE | BR&fy 1000VND 2025/09/08
GTA | HOSE | BR&Fy 500VND 2025/08/27
PGD | HOSE | I$fEY 1500VND 2025/10/10
LM8 | HOSE | JR&fy 1000VND 2025/08/28

2025/8/14 | K| SMB | HOSE | H&mY 2000VND 2025/08/25
VAB | HOSE | #%X%F EE#100:51.19 RFE
SHC |UpCOM| IR£EiY 500VND 2025/08/29
VBB | HOSE Hefy 300VND 2025/08/21

2025/8/13 | Kk HAB EE#R100:32 RFE
GSP | HOSE | IH£EY 500VND 2025/09/23

2025/8/12 | K

2025/8/11 | A

2025/8/10 | B

2025/8/9 |

2025/8/8 | #| OCB | HOSE | #%=HE| tb#R100:8 RFE
NNC | HOSE | IR£ElY 1000VND 2025/08/29
DBC | HOSE | #=BElH EE32100:15 XFE
ITD | HOSE | #%=EY tb#R100:7 RFE

2025/8/7 | & uan | Hose REf Y 1000VND 2025/08/28

HRHER Y EE#R100:30 RFE

TIP | HOSE | IR&FY 1600VND 2025/08/15
DPM | HOSE | #% =% EI Eb#R100:73.7476 RFE

2025/8/6 | k| SSC | HOSE | B&fy 2000VND 2025/08/29

XAFRFIE, ERICEHFSNERTY

XXI-RATFERE, ERICHIBELBHYES,

KABMLEETEHRRENSERLTEYVET A, TOEERERIITHLDTEHYEEA.
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